
001 |RO 25 0278626F | |DA490B32 |17.08 09:18:19.4 |OK |01 |069 |
002 |RO 25 0278615F | |DA2BC90B |17.08 09:18:20.8 |OK |01 |073 |
003 |RO 25 0278619F | |DA285273 |17.08 09:20:19.6 |OK |01 |011 |
004 |RO 25 0278644F | |DA4908CE |17.08 09:20:23.5 |OK |02 |063 |
005 |RO 25 0278641F | |DA490A89 |17.08 09:20:25.7 |OK |02 |064 |
006 |RO 25 0278629F | |DA4908DC |17.08 09:20:26.8 |OK |02 |042 |
007 |RO 25 0278709F | |DA490C38 |17.08 09:20:32.3 |OK |02 |089 |
008 |RO 25 2013965F | |DA0E6F13 |17.08 09:20:39.3 |OK |01 |039 |
009 |RO 25 0278628F | |DA2BC73B |17.08 09:20:41.6 |OK |01 |041 |
010 |RO 25 0278604F | |DA2BCAB1 |17.08 09:20:47.0 |OK |01 |067 |
011 |RO 25 0278610F | |DA4909BD |17.08 09:20:48.5 |OK |02 |091 |
012 |RO 25 0278681F | |DA29E81E |17.08 09:20:55.0 |OK |01 |030 |
013 |RO 25 2013958F | |DA490903 |17.08 09:20:56.0 |OK |02 |023 |
014 |RO 25 0278663F | |DA29E836 |17.08 09:20:58.7 |OK |01 |020 |
015 |RO 25 0278684F | |DA2BC933 |17.08 09:21:04.8 |OK |01 |010 |
016 |RO 25 0278607F | |DA0B9B59 |17.08 09:21:08.4 |OK |01 |078 |
017 |RO 25 0278652F | |DA490C07 |17.08 09:21:10.4 |OK |02 |029 |
018 |RO 25 0388844F | |DA490968 |17.08 09:21:42.2 |OK |02 |081 |
019 |RO 25 0278661F | |DA2BCA32 |17.08 09:22:00.9 |OK |01 |028 |
020 |RO 25 0278638F | |DA2BC975 |17.08 09:22:03.2 |OK |01 |022 |
021 |RO 25 0278670F | |DA0E6DDB |17.08 09:22:05.7 |OK |01 |075 |
022 |RO 25 1132952F | |DA1F708A |17.08 09:22:08.0 |OK |01 |013 |
023 |RO 25 0278678F | |DA0E6E7C |17.08 09:22:16.5 |OK |01 |043 |
024 |RO 25 0278651F | |DA490B86 |17.08 09:22:18.7 |OK |02 |061 |
025 |RO 25 0278653F | |DA4908B8 |17.08 09:22:23.4 |OK |02 |062 |
026 |RO 25 2013964F | |DA4909A2 |17.08 09:22:30.3 |OK |02 |090 |
027 |RO 25 0278658F | |DA0B997C |17.08 09:23:30.2 |OK |01 |065 |
028 |RO 25 0278674F | |DA490B66 |17.08 09:23:35.7 |OK |02 |085 |
029 |RO 25 0278714F | |DA4908C2 |17.08 09:23:43.0 |OK |02 |058 |
030 |RO 25 0278635F | |DA2BC7AD |17.08 09:23:44.9 |OK |01 |016 |
031 |RO 25 0278694F | |DA490A21 |17.08 09:24:38.6 |OK |02 |053 |
032 |RO 25 0278669F | |DA4909D5 |17.08 09:24:40.8 |OK |02 |037 |
033 |RO 25 0278622F | |DA490915 |17.08 09:24:42.4 |OK |01 |080 |
034 |RO 25 2013962F | |DA490933 |17.08 09:24:43.0 |OK |02 |026 |
035 |RO 25 2013956F | |DA29E6F5 |17.08 09:24:43.5 |OK |01 |009 |
036 |RO 25 0278617F | |DA2BCA71 |17.08 09:24:50.5 |OK |01 |012 |
037 |RO 25 0278685F | |DA4909AC |17.08 09:25:17.3 |OK |01 |070 |
038 |RO 25 0278682F | |DA490BE1 |17.08 09:26:41.1 |OK |02 |082 |
039 |RO 25 0278689F | |DA29E912 |17.08 09:27:19.7 |OK |01 |047 |
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040 |RO 25 0278647F | |DA490929 |17.08 09:27:31.5 |OK |02 |094 |
041 |RO 25 0278676F | |DAD1E0D4 |17.08 09:28:04.1 |OK |01 |003 |
042 |RO 25 0278616F | |DA2BC730 |17.08 09:28:21.4 |OK |01 |032 |
043 |RO 25 0278706F | |DA490BA2 |17.08 09:28:23.2 |OK |02 |024 |
044 |RO 25 0278671F | |DA2BCA16 |17.08 09:28:34.0 |OK |01 |068 |
045 |RO 25 0278695F | |DA2BC979 |17.08 09:28:35.2 |OK |01 |079 |
046 |RO 25 0278612F | |DA490B2E |17.08 09:29:19.0 |OK |01 |034 |
047 |RO 25 0278698F | |DA490B57 |17.08 09:29:19.9 |OK |02 |093 |
048 |RO 25 2013275F | |DA490C1A |17.08 09:29:20.9 |OK |01 |096 |
049 |RO 25 0278747F | |DA0E6F56 |17.08 09:29:24.0 |OK |01 |045 |
050 |RO 25 0278637F | |DA490919 |17.08 09:31:22.9 |OK |02 |054 |
051 |RO 25 0278614F | |DA49099C |17.08 09:31:23.8 |OK |01 |052 |
052 |RO 25 0278611F | |DA2BC9BA |17.08 09:31:25.0 |OK |01 |001 |
053 |RO 25 0278688F | |DA0B9A56 |17.08 09:31:26.7 |OK |01 |076 |
054 |RO 25 0278672F | |DA490C3A |17.08 09:31:29.8 |OK |02 |055 |
055 |RO 25 0278654F | |DA0B9879 |17.08 09:31:31.5 |OK |01 |038 |
056 |RO 25 0278636F | |DA0B9AFC |17.08 09:31:33.2 |OK |01 |036 |
057 |RO 25 0278704F | |DA4909F0 |17.08 09:31:34.6 |OK |01 |007 |
058 |RO 25 0278679F | |DA4909E4 |17.08 09:32:08.3 |OK |01 |040 |
059 |RO 25 0278630F | |DA490A90 |17.08 09:32:23.0 |OK |02 |025 |
060 |RO 25 0278693F | |DA10E4B5 |17.08 09:34:54.3 |OK |02 |049 |
061 |RO 25 2013961F | |DA2BC9B9 |17.08 09:35:24.7 |OK |01 |033 |
062 |RO 25 0278662F | |DA2BCA5D |17.08 09:38:45.5 |OK |01 |066 |
063 |RO 25 0278749F | |DA490C64 |17.08 09:38:45.9 |OK |02 |087 |
064 |RO 25 0278642F | |DA490C6E |17.08 09:42:28.9 |OK |01 |072 |
065 |RO 25 0278605F | |DA2BCA70 |17.08 09:48:15.6 |OK |01 |004 |
066 |RO 25 0278645F | |DA4908EC |17.08 09:48:52.2 |OK |02 |021 |
067 |RO 25 0278680F | |DA3E5EE8 |17.08 09:49:03.0 |OK |01 |035 |
068 |RO 25 0278655F | |DA490AE3 |17.08 09:50:11.6 |OK |02 |056 |
069 |RO 25 0278710F | |DA490923 |17.08 09:52:52.0 |OK |02 |083 |
070 |RO 25 0278677F | |DA410B8E |17.08 09:55:17.9 |OK |01 |006 |
071 |RO 25 0278702F | |DA2F1ABF |17.08 09:58:42.9 |OK |01 |027 |
072 |RO 25 0278643F | |DA49095B |17.08 10:00:44.9 |OK |02 |086 |
073 |RO 25 0278656F | |DA49096C |17.08 10:00:47.3 |OK |02 |059 |
074 |RO 25 0278631F | |DA49094C |17.08 10:00:54.5 |OK |02 |084 |
075 |RO 25 0278683F | |DA2BC966 |17.08 10:02:26.9 |OK |01 |008 |
076 |RO 25 0278639F | |DA1496CB |17.08 10:05:23.5 |OK |02 |088 |
077 |RO 25 0278632F | |DA49095F |17.08 10:09:57.3 |OK |02 |050 |
078 |RO 25 0278700F | |DA490994 |17.08 10:09:59.9 |OK |02 |095 |
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079 |RO 25 2013959F | |DA29E6BD |17.08 10:10:01.7 |OK |01 |048 |
080 |RO 25 0278699F | |DA490BF7 |17.08 10:10:16.1 |OK |02 |051 |
081 |RO 25 0278606F | |DA3A11C9 |17.08 10:21:16.7 |OK |01 |018 |
082 |RO 25 0278621F | |DA49096F |17.08 10:25:40.3 |OK |01 |060 |
083 |RO 25 0278667F | |DA4908C0 |17.08 10:27:01.4 |OK |02 |031 |
084 |RO 25 0278750F | |DA2BC9CF |17.08 10:35:19.3 |OK |01 |017 |
085 |RO 25 0278657F | |DA490ACD |17.08 11:08:43.3 |OK |01 |074 |
086 |RO 25 0278697F | |DA4908FF |17.08 11:08:59.8 |OK |01 |019 |
087 |RO 25 0278620F | |DA29E69B |17.08 11:54:11.6 |OK |01 |014 |
088 |RO 25 0278608F | |DA1F70FB |17.08 12:05:25.6 |OK |01 |002 |
089 |RO 25 0278618F | |DA2BCA24 |17.08 12:58:58.6 |OK |01 |005 |
090 |RO 25 0278659F | |DA490980 |17.08 13:29:12.6 |OK |01 |015 |
091 |RO 25 2013960F | |DA2BCAEC |17.08 13:31:20.4 |OK |01 |077 |
092 |RO 25 0278748F | |DA410ADB |17.08 13:57:09.3 |OK |01 |071 |
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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